z ”N’”R ) fﬁfrﬁols.com

HAND TOOLS

hix TEHER , &R

1018A

AoE N1

>

mEE

It is made for the most demanding high voltage work. The set is safely stored in a folder with handles, and
larger pieces can be stored either in the side pouches or inside of a large ultra durable wheeled bag. The
sturdy bag handle provides all the mobility you need.

®ETEER , 5K 628819 1018A 32

T TER 1113 460x270x400 1



HEBAORTF

BRPSIUBIEIRTF

172" BESNEHREE IR F

12" BRIERAF

®ET A

T £ TR 4T 44 25

WLLtH

Ik IR

ERRIEH

tnElT]

Pkt

ZINREE T H

Sl

VDE TBI &4 —F 182 7]

VDE TBI 4245+ (PH)#%4 7]

EBE220 - 250 V

110/2VDEDP

180/2VDEDP

190.1AVDEDP

190.4/2VDEDP

385AVDEDP

385H

406/1VDEBI

447/1VDEBI

466/1VDEBI

467SHARK/4P

478/1VDEBI

514/1BlI

580/1VDEBI

603VDETBI

613VDETBI

630VDE

10, 13, 14,17, 19, 22

10, 13, 14,17, 19, 22

1/2"

1/2"x125, 1/2"x250

180

180

240

180

250

160

160

230

0.4 x 2.5x75, 0.8 x 4.0x100,
1.0 x 5.5x125, 1.2 x 6.5x150

PH1x80, PH2x100

0.6 x 3.5x180

* Images of products are symbolic. All dimensions are in mm, and weight in grams. All listed
dimensions may vary in tolerance.



