

绝缘工具套装,高级

1018A



配置文件



产品属性

It is made for the most demanding high voltage work. The set is safely stored in a folder with handles, and larger pieces can be stored either in the side pouches or inside of a large ultra durable wheeled bag. The sturdy bag handle provides all the mobility you need.

QUALITY AND RELIABILITY

Unior Tools is renowned for its commitment to quality craftsmanship. The VDE Tools Premium set is no
exception. Each tool in this set is meticulously crafted using premium materials to ensure durability and
longevity.

SAFETY FIRST

• When it comes to electrical work, safety is paramount. That's why the 1018A-628819 set is VDE certified, indicating compliance with strict safety standards. Each tool features insulated handles and is tested to withstand up to 1000V, giving you peace of mind while working on live circuits.

COMPREHENSIVE SET

• The 1018A-628819 set includes an array of essential tools tailored for electrical professionals. From screwdrivers to pliers, wire strippers to voltage testers, this set equips you with everything you need to tackle any electrical task with confidence.

ERGONOMIC DESIGN

• Unior Tools understands the importance of comfort and ease of use. The VDE Tools Premium set features ergonomically designed handles, providing a secure grip and reducing fatigue during extended periods of work. This thoughtful design ensures maximum efficiency and precision.

VERSATILITY

• Whether you're an electrician, engineer, or DIY enthusiast, this set caters to all levels of expertise. With a wide range of tools, it covers various applications, from residential wiring to industrial installations, making it a valuable addition to any toolkit.

CONVENIENT STORAGE

• The set comes in a sturdy and organized carrying case, allowing for easy transportation and storage. Each tool has its designated slot, ensuring quick access and minimizing the risk of loss or damage.

产品名称	SKU	文章	尺寸	数量
绝缘工具套装,高级	628819	1018A		41
带轮工具袋		1113	460x270x400	1
绝缘单开口扳手	2	110/2VDEDP	10, 13, 14, 17, 19, 22	6
绝缘单高颈梅花扳手		180/2VDEDP	10, 13, 14, 17, 19, 22	6
1/2"绝缘双向棘轮扳手		190.1AVDEDP	1/2"	1
1/2"绝缘延长杆	— ———————————————————————————————————	190.4/2VDEDP	1/2"x125, 1/2"x250	2
1/2"绝缘套筒		190/2VDEDP	10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 17, 19, 22, 24	9
绝缘刀片		385AVDEDP	180	1
带钩刀的电缆剥线器		385H	4 - 28	1
钢丝钳		406/1VDEBI	180	1

产品名称	SKU	文章	尺寸	数量
绝缘水泵钳		447/1VDEBI	240	1
重型斜嘴钳		466/1VDEBI	180	1
切割刀		467SHARK/4P	250	1
剥线钳		478/1VDEBI	160	1
多功能电工钳		514/1BI	160	1
电缆剪		580/1VDEBI	230	1
VDE TBI 绝缘一字螺丝刀	D D	603VDETBI	0.4 x 2.5x75, 0.8 x 4.0x100, 1.0 x 5.5x125, 1.2 x 6.5x150	4
VDE TBI 绝缘十字(PH)螺丝刀		613VDETBI	PH1x80, PH2x100	2
电笔220 - 250 V		630VDE	0.6 x 3.5x180	1

^{*} Images of products are symbolic. All dimensions are in mm, and weight in grams. All listed dimensions may vary in tolerance.